

HONG KONG TENPIN BOWLING CONGRESS LTD.

Room 2004, Olympic House, 1 Stadium Path, So Kon Po, Causeway Bay, H.K. Tel: (852) 2891 9786 Fax: (852) 2575 2145
Website: www.hktbc.org.hk e-mail: hktbc@netvigator.com

Member of Federation Internationale Des Quilleurs

Member of the Sports Federation & Olympic Committee of Hong Kong, China

OFFICIAL INVITATION

THE CHAIRMAN & THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

OF

HONG KONG TENPIN BOWLING CONGRESS

AND

THE ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

OF

17th ASIAN YOUTH TENPIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CORDIALLY INVITE

YOUR FEDERATION

TO PARTICIPATE IN 17^{th} ASIAN YOUTH TENPIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS FROM SEPTEMBER 7 - 14, 2013

AT

SOUTH CHINA ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
BOWLING CENTRE, 1/F SPORTS CENTRE, 88 CAROLINE HILL ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG
IN
HONG KONG, CHINA

RSVP

On or before April 20, 2013

Email: ayc2013-hk@hktbc.org.hk

Fax: +(852) 2575 2145



